Testwedstrijd OHB groep 1 - Groningen 19-10-2022

Daguitslag Landelijk/C/Masters

pos
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nr

W29
w21
w24
w20
w58
w11l
W60

W6
w28
w17
w27

w4
w23
W19
W16
W59
w31

naam

Karsten Veen

Jade van der Molen
Brian Smit

Nienke Smit
Jochem Kerssies
Thiadrik Kramer
Ankie Ytsma
Jolanda Langeland
Jan Wedman

Daan Koning

Bert de Ruiter
Albert Bakker
Guillaume Le Calvez
Hilde-Marije Dijkstra
Ewoud Buist
Sandra Dekker
Edwin Mellema

19-10-2022 19:25:05

woonplaats

Westerlee
Groningen
Wildervank
Zuidwolde
Groningen
Groningen
Leeuwarden
Bedum

Vries

Ruinen
Bovensmilde
Scharmer
Groningen
Groningen
Zuidhorn
Heerenveen
Wagenborgen

sponsor

GroeNoord / Kuil
OCRE / Haak
Forte Sportswear
DGS

ASQA subsidies

DGS

OCRE / Forte

OCRE / Haak

45rnd Okm 00:26:54uur (gem. 35,9sec) 40,1km/h

rnd pnt premie tot

lvanl



